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ITEM DESCRIPTION

Mobilization
Structural Steel & Hardware
Removal & Re-installment of Deck Panels

Falsework and/or Scaffolding

Replacement of Identified Structural
Components

Repair of Un-Identified Structural Components
Spray Metalization

Containment

Total Base Bid

Adjust Upslope Trench For Upslope Inlets

Clean Upslope Inlets

Total Additive Alternate Bid

Grand Total Bid

unit or
Measure

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Hour
SF

Lump Sum

Total

SF

SF

Total

QTyY:

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
800.0

1.0

800.0

800.0

ITB #20-01-207635
Whittier Corrosion Inspection Repairs
02/06/2020

Brice Incorporated

Unit Price Extended Price
$ 87,000.00 $ 87,000.00
$ 51,000.00 $ 51,000.00
$ 76,000.00 S 76,000.00
$ 5500000 $ 55,000.00
$ 168,000.00 $ 168,000.00
s 777.00 S -
$ 23500 $ 188,000.00
$ 52,000.00 $ 52,000.00
$  677,000.00
5 (1.50) $ (1,200.00)
$ (0.75) $ (600.00)
S (1,800.00)
$ - $  675,200.00
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